
W-1

W-2

W-3

W-4

W-5

W-6

W-7

W-8

W-9

W-10

W-11

W-12

W-13

W-14

W-15

W-16

W-17

W-18

W-19

W-20

W-21

W-22

W-23

W-24

W-25

W-26

W-27

W-28

W-29

W-30

W-31

W-32
W-33

W-34

W-35

W-36
W-37

W-38

W-39
W-40

W-41

W-42
W-43

W-4
W-45
W-46

W-47

. W-48
W-49

W-50
W-51

W-52
W-53
W-5

APPROVED

INDEX

INDEX

ABBREVIATIONS

LEGEND

FLUSHOUT 2" BURIED

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION AND METR (2" AND SMAER, 149 PSI MA WW)
BACKFLOW PREVNTION DETCTOR ASSEMBLY
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION AND METR (2" AND SMAER, 150 TO 500 PSI WWP)
FIRE HYDRA - COMPLET (200 PSI MA WW, LATERAAT RIGHT ANGLE TO MAIN)

FIRE HYDRAT - COMPLET (200 PSI MA WW, PARAL TO MAIN)
FIRE HYDRA - COMPLET (250 PSI MA WW, LATERA AT RIGHT ANGLE TO MAIN)
FIRE HYDRAT - COMPLET (250 PSI MA WW, PAREL TO MAIN)

(NOT USED)
BOOSTER PUMP SUCTION CAN

BARRICADES - FIRE HYDRANT AND OTHER

ADJUSTABLE VALVE BOX AND VALVE NUT EXNSION

AIR-RELESE AND VACUUM VALVE ASSEMBLY
ADJUSTABLE PIPE SUPPORT
FLEXIBLE COUPLING TIES (FOR ABOVE GROUND INSTALTIONS OR IN VAULTS)
GRAVEL ENVELOPE WELL HEA
WELL SLA AND PEDESTAL

CONCRET THRUST BLOCKS
CUTTING AND PLUGGING WATER MAINS

CHAIN LINK FENCING DETAILS

TANK - SPIRA STAIRWAY
TANK - VERTICAL EXERIOR LADER
TANK - VERTICAL INTRIOR LADER
TANK - ROOF ACCESS HATCH DETAILS
TANK - ACCESS HOLE

TANK - STILLING WELL DETAILS

TANK - CLEANOUT DOOR

TANK - ROOF VENT DETAILS

FLUSH-OUT - COMPLETE (200 PSI MAX WWP, AT END OF MAIN)

FLUSH-OUT - COMPLETE (200 PSI MAX WW, LATERAL AT RIGHT ANGLE TO MAIN)

FLUSH-QUT - COMPLET (200 PSI MAX WW, PARAEL TO MAIN)
STEEL PIPE JOINT DETAILS

SERVICE TAP (2" AND SMALER, STEEL WATER MAIN)

(NOT USED)
CATHODIC PROTECTION - INSULATED JOINT TEST STATION

CATHODIC PROTECTION - SHAOW Mg ANODE TEST STATION

(NOT USED)
(NOT USED)

(NOT USED)
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SYMBOLS

BOOSTER PUMP ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC

BOOSTER CONTOLS
PIPE TRENCH
WELL COVER

(NOT USED)
MINIMUM PUBLIC SAFET REQUIREMENTS
DESIGN REQUIREMENTS FOR WATER MAINS IN THE VICINITY OF SANITARY SEWRS

WELL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL

WELL EQUIPMENT

PUMP WELL
VENT DETAIL

LOS ANGELES COUNTY WATERWORKS DISTRICTS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
APRIL 200

DATE

STANDARD PLAN

W-1
SHEET 1 OF 1


