INDEX

W-1	INDEX
W-2	ABBREVIATIONS
W-3	LEGEND
W-4	FLUSHOUT 2* BURIED
W-5	WATER SERVICE CONNECTION AND METER (2" AND SMALLER, 149 PSI MAX WWP)
W-6	BACKFLOW PREVENTION DETECTOR ASSEMBLY
W-7	WATER SERVICE CONNECTION AND METER (2" AND SMALLER, 150 TO 500 PSI WWP)
W-8	FIRE HYDRANT - COMPLETE (200 PSI MAX WWP, LATERAL AT RIGHT ANGLE TO MAIN)
W-9	FIRE HYDRANT - COMPLETE (200 PSI MAX WWP, PARALLEL TO MAIN)
W-10	FIRE HYDRANT - COMPLETE (250 PSI MAX WWP, LATERAL AT RIGHT ANGLE TO MAIN)
W-11	FIRE HYDRANT - COMPLETE (250 PSI MAX WWP, PARALLEL TO MAIN)
W-12	(NOT USED)
W-13	BOOSTER PUMP SUCTION CAN
W-14	BARRICADES - FIRE HYDRANT AND OTHER
W-15	ADJUSTABLE VALVE BOX AND VALVE NUT EXTENSION
W-16	AIR-RELEASE AND VACUUM VALVE ASSEMBLY
W-17	ADJUSTABLE PIPE SUPPORT
W-18	FLEXIBLE COUPLING TIES (FOR ABOVE GROUND INSTALLATIONS OR IN VAULTS)
W-19	GRAVEL ENVELOPE WELL HEAD
W-20	WELL SLAB AND PEDESTAL
W-21	CONCRETE THRUST BLOCKS
W-22	CUTTING AND PLUGGING WATER MAINS
W-23	CHAIN LINK FENCING DETAILS
W-24	TANK - SPIRAL STAIRWAY
W-25	TANK - VERTICAL EXTERIOR LADDER
W-26	TANK - VERTICAL INTERIOR LADDER
W-27	TANK - ROOF ACCESS HATCH DETAILS
W-28	TANK - ACCESS HOLE
W-29	TANK - STILLING WELL DETAILS
W-30	TANK - CLEANOUT DOOR
W-31	TANK - ROOF VENT DETAILS
W-32	FLUSH-OUT - COMPLETE (200 PSI MAX WWP, AT END OF MAIN)
W-33	FLUSH-OUT - COMPLETE (200 PSI MAX WWP, LATERAL AT RIGHT ANGLE TO MAIN)
W-34	FLUSH-OUT - COMPLETE (200 PSI MAX WWP, PARALLEL TO MAIN)
W-35	STEEL PIPE JOINT DETAILS
W-36	SERVICE TAP (2" AND SMALLER, STEEL WATER MAIN)
W-37	(NOT USED)
W-38	CATHODIC PROTECTION - INSULATED JOINT TEST STATION
W-39	CATHODIC PROTECTION - SHALLOW Mg ANODE TEST STATION
W-40	(NOT USED)
W-41	(NOT USED)
W-42	(NOT USED)
W-43	STANDARD ELECTRICAL SYMBOLS
W-44	BOOSTER PUMP ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC
W-45	BOOSTER CONTROLS
W-46	PIPE TRENCH
W-47	WELL COVER
' W-48	(NOT USED)
W-49	MINIMUM PUBLIC SAFETY REQUIREMENTS
W-50	DESIGN REQUIREMENTS FOR WATER MAINS IN THE VICINITY OF SANITARY SEWERS
W-51	WELL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
W-52	WELL EQUIPMENT
W-53	PUMP WELL
W-54	VENT DETAIL

LOS ANGELES COUNTY WATERWORKS DISTRICTS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

STANDARD PLAN

W-1

SHEET 1 OF 1

APPROVED

ASSISTANT DEPUTY DIRECTOR

APRIL 2004

DATE